
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
2001 Gehman Road
Dock#5

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 25 X 20 X 20 IN

REF: SBFS-241118-0649001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 18NOV24
ACTWGT: 66.81 LB
CAD: 259253993/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Kelli Adams
Kelli Adams

10956 E Thunderbolt Ave

14803131781
Mesa AZ 85212 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
58

2E
/C

6C
4

7700 2437 0821

     85212

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7700 2437 0821


